Product datasheet
Half height containers

Key features

Offshore half height container c/w
certified lifting slings and shackles as
standard

Full removable side wall to enable safe
loading and unloading of materials or
equipment.

Supplied with cargo nets or tarpaulins

Forklift pockets

Stackable

Designed to meet harsh offshore environments, our offshore containers 0 tiona| featu res
are fully certified to DNV 2.7-1/ BSEN 12079 or ISO 10855 and CSC p
plated. Our standard fleet is available from our global network of GPS tracking*
locations on a sale or rental basis.

Custom design and modifications
available for purchase

CERTIFIED

CONTAINER
CERTIFICATION SCHEME

*Not available on all units

Can't find what you are looking for? Please check exact specifications with your

local representative when ordering.

Contact our global sales team at sales@oegoffshore.com or visit our
website to find your regional representative at oeg.group

Metric | International standard

External dimensions Internal dimensions Tare weight Payload vI\\I'I;x Etross
(LxWxH - mm) (LxWxH - mm) (kgs) (kgs) 9
(kgs)

10ft Half height 2,991x2438x1,2805 2,795x2,200x10075 1,380 7,940 9,320
15ft Half height 4,612 x 2,416 x 1411 4448 x 2,214 x 1,050 2,230 10,500 12,730
20ft Half height 6,058 x2438x1,2805 5,862 x 2,200 x 945.5 2,570 10,000 12,570
23ft Half height 6,918 x 2416 x 1,423 6,718 x 2,196 x 1,000 3,350 12,000 15,350
24ft x 8ft Removable side basket 7,087 x 2,235 x 1,321 6,987 x 2,135 x 1,221 7463 8,845 13,608

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units when ordering.


https://www.lr.org/en/

Product datasheet

Half height containers

Metric | International standard

External dimensions

(LxWxH - mm)

Internal dimensions
(LxWxH - mm)

Tare weight

(kgs)

Payload
(kgs)

Max gross
weight

24ft x 8ft Side door basket

24t x 8ft Transport basket

30ft Half height

40ft Half height

Imperial | International/US standard

7,315 x 2438 x 1,219

7087 x 2,235 x 978

9,125 x2438 x1,280.5

12192 x 2438 x1,280.5

External dimensions

(LXWxH - ft/in)

7,086 x 2,235 x 965

6,987 x 2,135 x 878

8,929 x 2,200 x 945.5

11,984 x 2,194 x 929.5

Internal dimensions
(LXWxH - ft/in)

4,762

4,762

3,770

4,970

Tare weight

(Ibs)

8,845

13,381

12,000

20,030

(kgs)

13,607

18,144

15,770

25,000

Max gross
weight

10ft Half height

15ft Half height

20ft Half height

23ft Half height

24ft x 8ft Removable side basket

24t x 8ft Side door basket

241t x 8ft Transport basket

30ft Half height

40ft Half height

9'0.8"x8'0"x4'24"

156'1.5"x 7' 111" x 4' 7.6"

19'10.5"x8'0"x4'24"

22'83"x7' N1"x4' 8"

23'3"x7'4"x4' 4"

24'0"x 8'0"x4' 0"

23'3"x7'4"x3'25"

29'11.3"x 8'0"x 4' 24"

40'0"x8'0"x4'24"

Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at sales@oegoffshore.com or visit our
website to find your regional representative at oeg.group

9'2"x7'25"x3'37"

14'7"x7'32"x3'56.3"

19'2.8"x7'25"x3'1.2"

22'05"x7'25"x3'34"

22'1M1"x7'0"x 4' 01"

23'3"x7'4"x3' 2"

22'M1"x7'0"x2'10.6"

29'35"x7'25"x3'1.2"

39'3.8"x7'24"x3'0.6"

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units

with your local representative when ordering.

3,042

4,916

5,665

7,385

16,453

10,498

10498

8,311

10,956

17504

23148

22,046

26455

19499

19,499

29,500

26455

44,158

(D)

20,547

28,064

27712

33,840

30,000

29,998

40,000

34,766

55115

oeg.group



