Product datasheet

Half height containers





Designed to meet harsh offshore environments, our offshore containers are fully certified to DNV 2.7-1 / BSEN 12079 or ISO 10855 and CSC plated. Our standard fleet is available from our global network of locations on a sale or rental basis.



Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at **sales@oegoffshore.com** or visit our website to find your regional representative at **oeg.group**

Key features

Offshore half height container c/w certified lifting slings and shackles as standard

Full removable side wall to enable safe loading and unloading of materials or equipment.

Supplied with cargo nets or tarpaulins

Forklift pockets

Stackable

Optional features

GPS tracking*

Custom design and modifications available for purchase

*Not available on all units

Please check exact specifications with your local representative when ordering.

Metric International standard

Widata Witamadana adamada					
Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Tare weight (kgs)	Payload (kgs)	Max gross weight (kgs)
10ft Half height	2,991 x 2,438 x 1,280.5	2,795 x 2,200 x 1,007.5	1,380	7,940	9,320
15ft Half height	4,612 x 2,416 x 1,411	4,448 x 2,214 x 1,050	2,230	10,500	12,730
20ft Half height	6,058 x 2,438 x 1,280.5	5,862 x 2,200 x 945.5	2,570	10,000	12,570
23ft Half height	6,918 x 2,416 x 1,423	6,718 x 2,196 x 1,000	3,350	12,000	15,350
24ft x 8ft Removable side basket	7,087 x 2,235 x 1,321	6,987 x 2,135 x 1,221	7,463	8,845	13,608

Product datasheet

Half height containers

Metric | International standard

Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Tare weight (kgs)	Payload (kgs)	Max gross weight (kgs)
24ft x 8ft Side door basket	7,315 x 2,438 x 1,219	7,086 x 2,235 x 965	4,762	8,845	13,607
24ft x 8ft Transport basket	7,087 x 2,235 x 978	6,987 x 2,135 x 878	4,762	13,381	18,144
30ft Half height	9,125 x 2,438 x 1,280.5	8,929 x 2,200 x 945.5	3,770	12,000	15,770
40ft Half height	12,192 x 2,438 x 1,280.5	11,984 x 2,194 x 929.5	4,970	20,030	25,000

Imperial | International/US standard

Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - ft/in)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - ft/in)	Tare weight (lbs)	Payload (lbs)	Max gross weight (lbs)
10ft Half height	9' 9.8" x 8' 0" x 4' 2.4"	9' 2" x 7' 2.5" x 3' 3.7"	3,042	17,504	20,547
15ft Half height	15' 1.5" × 7' 11.1" × 4' 7.6"	14' 7" × 7' 3.2" × 3' 5.3"	4,916	23,148	28,064
20ft Half height	19' 10.5" x 8' 0" x 4' 2.4"	19' 2.8" x 7' 2.5" x 3' 1.2"	5,665	22,046	27,712
23ft Half height	22' 8.3" x 7' 11.1" x 4' 8"	22' 0.5" x 7' 2.5" x 3' 3.4"	7,385	26,455	33,840
24ft x 8ft Removable side basket	23' 3" x 7' 4" x 4' 4"	22' 11.1" x 7' 0" x 4' 0.1"	16,453	19,499	30,000
24ft x 8ft Side door basket	24' 0" x 8' 0" x 4' 0"	23' 3" x 7' 4" x 3' 2"	10,498	19,499	29,998
24ft x 8ft Transport basket	23' 3" x 7' 4" x 3' 2.5"	22' 11.1" x 7' 0" x 2' 10.6"	10,498	29,500	40,000
30ft Half height	29' 11.3" x 8' 0" x 4' 2.4"	29' 3.5" x 7' 2.5" x 3' 1.2"	8,311	26,455	34,766
40ft Half height	40' 0" × 8' 0" × 4' 2.4"	39' 3.8" × 7' 2.4" × 3' 0.6"	10,956	44,158	55,115

Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at **sales@oegoffshore.com** or visit our website to find your regional representative at **oeg.group**

 ${\sf E\&OE-All\ dimensions\ and\ weights\ are\ accurate\ at\ the\ time\ of\ creation.\ Please\ check\ exact\ specifications\ of\ units\ with\ your\ local\ representative\ when\ ordering.}$

